315AAV/315JAV
Variable-Speed 4--Way Multipoise Induced Combustion Gas Furnace
Sizes 045 thru 155
Series F
Product Data
PLUS80V
Energy Efficient Gas Furnace
A10255

** When applied with Bryant’s Perfect Humidityt series 355AAV, 315AAV/JAV and FE Indoor Models
†† Must be installed in Dual-Fuel Evolution system applications.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
315 EV A
Bryant Type Code
Gas Furnace, 4---Way
Multipoise, 80%
Fixed---Capacity
A
Variations
066 135
Series
A
B
C
D
E
F
A
Brand Name
A --- Common Unit
Electrical Supply
A = 110 to 125 Volts
Variations
JA
Model Code
A = Standard
J = Low NOx
Cooling Capacity
024 --- 800 CFM
036 --- 1200 CFM
042 --- 1400 CFM
048 --- 1600 CFM
060 --- 2000 CFM
066 --- 2200 CFM
Heating Size (Btuh)
045 --- 45,000
070 --- 70,000
090 --- 90,000
110 --- 110,000
135 --- 135,000
155 --- 155,000
31
5A
A
V
/J
A
V
8
A02058
SEE NOTES: 1,2,4,7,8,9
UPFLOW
SEE NOTES: 1,2,3,4,7,8,9
UPFLOW
SEE NOTES: 1,2,4,5,7,8,9
DOWNFLOW
A02059 A02061
SEE NOTES:1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9
DOWNFLOW
SEE NOTES: 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9
DOWNFLOW
SEE NOTES: 1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9
DOWNFLOW
A02060 A02063 A02062
Venting Notes
1. For common vent, vent connector sizing and vent material: United States, latest edition of the National Fuel Gas
Code (NFGC), ANSI Z223.1/NFPA 54.
2. Immediately increase to 5-in. (127 mm) vent connector outside furnace casing when 5-in. (127 mm) vent connector
required, refer to Note 1.
3. Side outlet vent for upflow and downflow installations must use Type B vent immediately after exiting the furnace,
except when Downflow Vent Guard is used in downflow position.
4. Type B vent where required, refer to Note 1.
5. 4--- in. (102 mm) single wall vent must be used inside furnace casing and the Downflow Vent Guard Kit.
6. Accessory Downflow Vent Guard Kit required in downflow installations with bottom vent configuration.